Date

Day Occasion Days
Tth April 23 Friday Good Friday 1
14th April 23 Friday Dr. Ambedkar Birthday 1 |
15th April 23 Saturday Bengali New Year ] :
22nd April 23 Saturday Eid-ul-Fitter '
15! May 23 Monday May Day / Laboyr Day 1
Sth May 23 Friday Budha Purnima 1
20th June 23 Tuesday Rath Yatra 1
29th June 23 Thursday Eid-uz-zuha 1
29th July 23 Saturday Muharram
6th September 23 Wednesday Janmastami 1
18th September 23 Monday Biswakarma Puja 1
28th Sept. 23 Thursday Fateha Dohaj Daham 1
14th October 23 Saturday Mahalaya 1 g
20th Nov. 23 Monday Chhat Puja 1 J:
27th Nov. 23 Monday Gurunank Birthday 1
23rd Jan 24 Tuesday Netaji's Birthday 1 |
14th Feb. 24 Wednesday Basanti Panchami 1 N
24th & 25th March 24 Sunday, Monday Holi Festival 1 ,:13$ S \“
To be notified |ater on Karam Puja 1 \ -x< §§\ _‘5?'
BirshaMunda Birthday 1\ N
17 Days
OBSERVATION g CELEBRATION DAY
15" August 23 Tuesday Independence Day
ZMHOC‘ 2 Monday Gandhi Jayanti
26" Jan 24 Friday Republic Day
~03 Days né@vgn;@k
@*\\Oog
Summer Vacation 1;9"6 VACATION 13 Q\\;Q‘cf‘;fﬁo
. . Juneto 24" June 2023 SR
Puja Vacaion 2°0ct 1o 15" Noy 2023 % grye
Christmas Vacation 2" Dec ty g Dec 2023 02
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